
深川 数矢 豊洲 順位

55 ○ ○

45 19 72-2 56-20

23 × ×

34 63 2-72 30-50

66 30 × ○

38 20-56 50-30

50

54 辰巳 ＣＭＢ 木場 順位

33 × ×

13 29-46 20-39

47 53 ○ ×

28 29 46-29 22-48

60 ○ ○

9 39-20 48-22

75

29 ICHIDAI 五砂 BUDDY 順位

24 △ ○

58 29-29 158-1

18 △ ○

54 29 29-29 140-0

36 32 × ×

36 1-158 0-140

54

41 ＢＩＫ 東雲 大島 順位

39 〇 〇

49 74-10 40-17

24 × ×

52 14 10-74 10-56

24 82 × 〇

13 17-40 56-10

78

A1位

深川 51

B1位 8

37 34 木場 51

42 32 C1位 33

ICHIDAI 16

D1位 56

ＢＩＫ

男子

城東Ｂ

深川Ｂ

BUDDY

大島

2 数矢

3 五砂

4 ICHIDAI

1 城東Ａ

5

6

7

辰巳

ＣＭＢ

木場

木場Ａ

32

女子

26

21

22

23

24

25

ＣＭＢ

木場Ｂ

有明

東雲

深川Ａ

ＢＩＫ

木場

大島

29 BUDDY

Ｃ

Ｄ

30 ＢＩＫ

31 東雲

大島

14

豊洲

15

16

8

9

10

11

12

辰巳

豊洲

17

Ａ

Ｂ

27 ICHIDAI

28 五砂

深川

数矢

13

1

3

2

3

2

1

1

2

3

1

3

2



交流戦

数矢 木場 城東Ｃ

数矢
×
6-83

×
27-35

木場
〇
83-6

〇
76-6

城東Ｃ
〇
35-27

×
6-76

大島 城東Ｄ ＣＭＢ

大島
〇
61-4

〇
50-20

城東Ｄ
×
4-61

×
6-45

ＣＭＢ
×
20-50

〇
45-6

豊洲 深川 ＢＩＫ

豊洲
×
10-71

〇
36-33

深川
〇
71-10

〇
54-9

ＢＩＫ
×
33-36

×
9-54


